
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 6135 Heritage Park Drive Chattanooga, Tn 37416
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

121489

113358

119915

004963

169C B  026.01

169C B 026.01 000

DILLARDS TENN OPERATING, LP #430

CHRISTOPHER A. WILSON, ESQ

CHRISTOPHER A. WILSON, ESQ

August 15, 2019

2016

2017

2018

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

DILLARDS TENN OPERATING, LP #430

EPT CHATTANOOGA, INC. (BY TAXPAYER)

EPT CHATTANOOGA, INC.

HT009TN
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