DOCKET Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

August 15, 2019

6135 Heritage Park Drive Chattanooga, Tn 37416

TIME	APPELLANT	REPRESENTATIVE	PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO	REMARKS	NOTES
09:00 AM	DILLARDS TENN OPERATING, LP #430	DILLARDS TENN OPERATING, LP #430	004963		
			Appeal No. 121489	Tax Year 2016	
01:00 PM	EPT CHATTANOOGA, INC. (BY TAXPAYER)	CHRISTOPHER A. WILSON, ESQ	169C B 026.01		
			Appeal No. 113358	Tax Year 2017	
01:00 PM	EPT CHATTANOOGA, INC.	CHRISTOPHER A. WILSON, ESQ	169C B 026.01 000		
			Appeal No. 119915	Tax Year 2018	